Disgust Questions

Red font implies difference between groups. Black font implies no difference between groups.

Q5.1. You see someone put ketchup on vanilla ice cream,

and eat it.
Not disgusting| Slightly |Moderately Very Extremely
at all disgusting | disgusting | disgusting | disgusting | Total
Trump 30 58 50 32 28 198
15.2% 29.3% 25.3% 16.2% 14.1%| 100.0%
Clinton 51 70 55 18 15 209
24.4% 33.5% 26.3% 8.6% 7.2%] 100.0%
Q5.2. While you are walking through an alley, you smell
urine.
Not disgusting| Slightly |Moderately Very Extremely
at all disgusting | disgusting | disgusting | disgusting | Total
Trump 4 44 53 63 34 198
2.0% 22.2% 26.8% 31.8% 17.2%| 100.0%
Clinton 4 66 73 50 16 209
1.9% 31.6% 34.9% 23.9% 7.7%)| 100.0%
Q6.1. When I’'m faced with a disgusting situation,
| make myself think about it in a way that helps
me not feel disgusted.
Not at all or
mostly not like | A little like [Somewhat | A lot like
me me like me me Total
Trump 45 76 55 22 198
22.7% 38.4% 27.8% 11.1% 100.0%
Clinton 42 80 66 21 209
20.1% 38.3% 31.6% 10.0% 100.0%
Q6.2. If | think something is disgusting, there's
no changing my feelings about it.
Not at all or
mostly not like [ A little like | Mostly like | A lot like
me me me me Total
Trump 30 62 65 41 198
15.2% 31.3% 32.8% 20.7% 100.0%
Clinton 47 86 52 24 209
22.5% 41.1% 24.9% 11.5% 100.0%




